CENTENARY STATE HIGH SCHOOL
2025 Fees & Charges

A detailed explanation of these Fees & Charges is available in the specific year level handbooks.

. Subject
KLA Subject Code Year 7 Year 8 Year 9 Year 10 Year 11 Year 12
Business Digital Technologies DIG S 8.00
Introductic‘m to Senior Digital QoT $ 800
Technologies
Introduction to ICT Qlc S 8.00
Instrumental Music (Single) VARIOUS | $100.00[ $100.00[ $100.00[ $100.00[{ $ 100.00( $ 100.00
Instrumental Music Instrumental Music (Family) VARIOUS | $120.00[ $120.00[ $120.00[ $120.00[f $ 120.00( $120.00
Choral Program VARIOUS| $ 50.00] $ 50.00| $ 50.00f $ 50.00| $ 50.00f $ 50.00
Choral Program (Family) VARIOUS| $ 80.00] S 80.00 $ 80.00f $ 80.00| $ 80.00f $ 80.00
Instrumental Hire (In school use only)| VARIOUS| $ 65.00f $ 65.00| $ 65.00f $ 65.00 $ 65.00] $ 65.00
Instrumental Hire (Home and in
VARIOUS | $130.00| $130.00| $130.00[ $130.00/ $ 130.00 $130.00
school use)
Science Biology BIO S 26.00] S 25.00
Chemistry CHM S 26.00] S 25.00
Physics PHY S 26.00] S 25.00
Psychology PSY S 26.00
Applied Technology HEC — Early Childhood Studies ECS S 40.00] S 40.00
HEC-H E ics (Cooki 1
ome cqnomlcs (Cooking x TDH $ 60.00
term $40 & Textiles $20)
HEC — Food S ialisati Cooki
ood Specialisations (Cooking x TDE $ 80.00
2 terms)
HEC - !ntroduction to Food & QEN $ 85.00
Nutrition
HEC - Introduction to Hospitality QHP $ 80.00
HEC — Introduction to Senior Fashion
FE 30.00
& Early Childhood Studies Q ?
HEC - Fashion FAZ S 80.00] $ 80.00
HEC - Food and Nutrition FNU $ 150.00| $150.00
HEC - Hospitality Practices HPJ S 220.00| $190.00
ITD - Graphics and Design GPD $ 15.00
ITD - Introduction to Senior Design & e $ 15.00
CAD
ITD — Intro to Senior Furnishing Skills
FS 40.00
(Woodwork) Q 3
ITD - Design DES S 30.00
ITD - Furnishing Skills FUR $ 130.00| $130.00
ITD - Industrial Technology & Design TDI $ 30.00
ITD-. Intrc?duction to Senior QEN $ 20.00
Engineering
ITD‘— Intr.oduction to Senior QEP $ 40,00
Engineering (Metalwork)
ITD-Engineering EGR S 30.00] $ 30.00
The Arts Dance in Practice DIP S 45.00
Film Television & New Media FTM S 50.00] $ 50.00
Media MED/QMA S 20.00| S 20.00
Music Plus MUP S 30.00| $ 30.00[ $ 30.00
Performance Plus PEP/PPC| S 50.00f $ 65.00[ $ 65.00
Visual Art ART/QVA| S 10.00f $ 10.00] $ 40.00/ $ 50.00 S 80.00| $ 80.00
Visual Arts in Practice VAP S 80.00] S 80.00
2025 Fees & Charges
VET Courses and School Based Certificates
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VET

# Certificate fees are
incorporated into
Curriculum Charges.

** Certificates relevant
to students from IP
only.

~ Certificate classes
available in these year
levels.

% Certificate classes
available for Year 12
new enrolments.

T | | Code Charges
SCHOOL-BASED CERTIFICATES - No fees invoiced - School Funded
Certificate | AgriFood Operations (AHC10216)** VAO P
Certificate Il Workplace Skills (BSB20120) VWS P P
Certificate Il in Skills for Work and Vocational
FSK P P
(FSK20119)
Certificate Il in Active Volunteering (CHC24015) P P P
Certificate Il in Functional Literacy (1110NAT) P P
Certificate Il in Access Technology (1098NAT)** P P P
SCHOOL-BASED CERTIFICATES - Available at no cost to students eligible for VETiS Funding
Certificate Il Engineering Pathways If you have used
(MEM20422) VEN your VETis funding
RTO: Blue Dog Training $1200
SCHOOL-BASED CERTIFICATES THROUGH OTHER RTOs - Fees invoiced direct from RTO

Year 12 existing enrolments continuing with new enrolments eligible for Year 11 and Year 12 as indicated
Cert?f?cate Il in Health Su!oport/ . VHS/VHA $750.(Inc|usi_ve of P p p
Certificate 11l Health Services Assistance (Mater VETIS Funding)
Certificate Il Sport & Recreation (S1S20115)
Certificate Il Fitness If you have used
(S1S30321) CFE your VETIS funding P P
Year 11/12* $1200
RTO : College of Health & Fitness
Certificate IV in Justice Studies
(R10971NAT) VIS 750 P P
RTO: Unity College
Diploma in Business $2500 (approx.)
(BSB50120) DBN Total qualification P P
RTO : Barrington College
Certificate Il in Aviation (Remote Pilot) If you have used
(AVi30419) VAV your VETIS funding P P

RTO: Aviation Australia

$1500
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